

Department of Community Services / Youth Services Division 231 Seabrook Road / Ada, OK 74820 / (580) 272-5585

Chickasaw Nation College Clothing Grant

Note: Complete application in full, incomplete application may delay assistance.

Student information: Are you a Chickasaw citiz Are you a Chickasaw Nati Are you a School-to-Work	on full-time employee? □ Yes	s □ No		
Name:	Middle		Last	Suffix
	Midule	Gender: □ Male		Julia
	Email address:			
Mailing address:			State	ZIP
Physical address:	City		21.1	710
	·	Call phone po : /	State	ZIP
. \		. ,		
	ster applying for funding: □ S			
		College classification:		
Earned hours:		Credit hours attending:		
 Current college cla Official college trai Official high schoo GED/HSE score 	nscript	the following:		
 I understand that r 	•	sult in suspension fr		
Student signature		Date	,	
Parent/legal guardian signature (if s	tudent is under 18)	Date		
Authorized person:				
(This can be any person you would	like to have access to your account.) Return applications by	y mail or in person to) :	

The Chickasaw Nation Youth Services Division 231 Seabrook Road Ada, OK 74820

Incomplete application will not be processed.

The Chickasaw Nation Youth Services Division and the applicant agree to strictly maintain the confidentiality of all information. Applicants agree that the information contained in said application shall be considered "Confidential Information" and shall not be disclosed to third persons, except upon the written consent of the applicant or otherwise required by law.

Form no. 04791C CS-YS Rev. 8/2023